
WOMEN'S  165.0 RESULTS

Women's  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.3 165.0 0

2 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 165.0 145.0 0

3 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 140.0 0

4 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 161.6 135.0 0

5 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 165.0 135.0 0

6 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 163.4 130.0 0

7 Brylee Little Piper High School 161.2 125.0 0

8 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 161.0 115.0 0

9 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 160.8 110.0 0

10 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 110.0 0

11 Alexis  Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 105.0 0

12 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 159.6 95.0 0

13 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 95.0 0

Women's  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.3 345.0 0

2 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 165.0 300.0 0

3 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 163.4 265.0 0

4 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 265.0 0

5 Brylee Little Piper High School 161.2 260.0 0

6 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 160.8 220.0 0

7 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 165.0 220.0 0

8 Alexis  Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 175.0 0

10 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 159.6 170.0 0

11 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 170.0 0

12 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 161.0 0 0

13 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 161.6 0 0

Women's  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.3 185.0 0

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 185.0 0

3 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 165.0 180.0 0

4 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 163.4 170.0 0

5 Brylee Little Piper High School 161.2 140.0 0

6 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 159.6 135.0 0

7 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 161.6 135.0 0

8 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 165.0 130.0 0

9 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 161.0 120.0 0

10 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 120.0 0

11 Alexis  Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 120.0 0

12 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 160.8 110.0 0

13 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 95.0 0

Women's  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.3 695.0 10

2 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 165.0 625.0 8

3 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 590.0 6

4 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 163.4 565.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Brylee Little Piper High School 161.2 525.0 2

6 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 165.0 485.0 1

7 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 160.8 440.0 0

8 Alexis  Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 435.0 0

9 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 405.0 0

10 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 159.6 400.0 0

11 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 360.0 0

12 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 161.6 270.0 0

13 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 161.0 235.0 0


